
f1 2013
Final – Group C

Place: tady 

Date: 5.10.2013 

Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 

Race director: já 

Track name: Vysočina 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Roman Motyčka 21
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2. David Sedlařík 20
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3. Petr Motyčka 17
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4. Jiří Vrba 15
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5. Petr Vrba 16
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f1 2013
Final – Group B

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Nováček 19
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2. Martin Doležel 17
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3. Rostislav Sedlařík 16
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4. Lukáš Raus 18
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5. Marek Motyčka 15
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6. Ladislav Šromota 16
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f1 2013
Final – Group A

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Cihlář 21
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2. Michal Pokorný 20
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3. Jaroslav Švanda 20
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4. Jaromír Býma 16
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5. Standa Neruda 18
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6. Petr Zemánek 16
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f1 2013
Final Results

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Roman Motyčka 167.32 5.399
2. David Sedlařík 166.10 5.370
3. Jiří Cihlář 166.09 5.383
4. Michal Pokorný 160.18 5.402
5. Jaroslav Švanda 159.03 5.550
6. Jiří Nováček 152.36 5.705
7. Martin Doležel 150.31 5.573
8. Rostislav Sedlařík 148.30 5.883
9. Lukáš Raus 144.35 5.944
10. Marek Motyčka 143.05 5.858
11. Jaromír Býma 143.02 5.641
12. Standa Neruda 143.01 5.840
13. Petr Motyčka 137.20 5.958
14. Ladislav Šromota 137.15 5.655
15. Petr Zemánek 132.23 5.906
16. Jiří Vrba 127.12 6.455
17. Petr Vrba 124.00 6.276
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f1 2013
Race Results

Place: tady 
Date: 5.10.2013 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: já 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Roman Motyčka – – – 167.32
2. David Sedlařík – – – 166.10
3. Jiří Cihlář – – – 166.09
4. Michal Pokorný – – – 160.18
5. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 159.03
6. Jiří Nováček – – – 152.36
7. Martin Doležel – – – 150.31
8. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 148.30
9. Lukáš Raus – – – 144.35
10. Marek Motyčka – – – 143.05
11. Jaromír Býma – – – 143.02
12. Standa Neruda – – – 143.01
13. Petr Motyčka – – – 137.20
14. Ladislav Šromota – – – 137.15
15. Petr Zemánek – – – 132.23
16. Jiří Vrba – – – 127.12
17. Petr Vrba – – – 124.00
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